2015 River Sweep Coordinators

	COUNTY
	COORDINATOR
	PHONE, FAX, E-MAIL
	SITE

	Bell
	Joyce Hoskins

P.O. Box 1067

Pineville, 40977
	606-337-7035

606-337-6531 fax

bellcountywaste@outlook.com
	Redbird 
8:00 – 3:00

	Clark
	Gary Epperson

34 South Main St., Winchester, 40391
	859-745-7415; 859-745-7416 fax

859-771-4777 cell

Gary.epperson@kycsepp.com
	Boonesboro 

9:00 am

	Estill
	Kim Dawes

130 Main St.,, 102

Irvine, 40336
	606-723-7524; 606-723-5471 fax

kimd@irvineonline.net
	Beach area @ Lock 12

9:00 -noon

	Fayette


	Jennifer Myatt

LFUCG Division of Environmental Policy

200 E. Main St.

Lexington, 40507
	859-425-2807; 859-425-2859 fax

jmyatt@lexingtonky.gov
	Clays Ferry Boat Dock

8:30 am

	Franklin
	Rodney Simpson/Brian Booth
124 Mallard Dr.

Frankfort 40601 
	502-330-3378
	City Boat Ramp

10:00 am – 2:00 pm

	Grant
	Bryan Miles

101 N. Main St.

Williamstown, 41097
	859-824-3050; 859-824-0222 fax

bryanmiles@grantco.org 
	4 lakes in Grant Co. 

9:00 am

	Jessamine
	Michael Cassidy

123 Hendren Way, Nicholasville, 40356
	859-881-0821
mcassidy@jessamineco.com
	Area of Lock 7 8:00 - noon

	Laurel
	Jim McDaniel

164 Substation St., London, 40741
	606-878-6845, 606-312-3755 cell
606-864-7681 fax

lcsolidwaste@windstream.net
	Herman Kirby Rd.
9:00 – 1:00

	Lee
	Sandy Gay

PO Box 248

Beatyville, 41311
	606-560-1865; 606-593-5183;606-464-3512 fax

Sfish50@yahoo.com 
	Had sweep on June 6

	Leslie
	Angela Muncy
P. O. Box 619

Hyden 41749
	606-672-4103; 606-672-4348 fax
amuncy@gmx.com
	HWY 421 Pine Park
9:00 - noon

	Madison
	Scott Tussey

 321 N. Madison Ave.
	859-624-4709; 859-624-4127 fax

Scott.tussey@madisoncountyky.us

	Boonesboro Beach

9:00 - noon

	Mercer


	Nick Barker/Franklin Nooe
414 Daviess St.

Harrodsburg, KY 40330
	859-325-1306 (Nick), 386-341-8187 (Franklin)
barkernd@hotmail.com 
	Oregon Landing Boat Ramp
8:30 – 2:00

	Owen
	Greg Smoot

314 E. Blanton

Owenton 40359
	502-484-2427; 502-514-3619 cell

gsmoot@owencoky.com 


	Eagle Creek to Lock 3

9:00

	Powell
	Mike Reed/James Anderson
169 Maple St., Stanton, 40380
	606-663-6405; 606-663-6404 fax

mreed@uky.edu
	Red River at Rosslyn, Bowen 9:00  - 4:00

	Rockcastle
	James Renner

205 East Main St., #14

Mt. Vernon 40456
	606-308-1074; 606-256-8104 fax

rockcastlewaste@yahoo.com
	Rockcastle River, meeting @ sewer plant at Livingston

9:00  

	Scott
	Jared Hollon

PO Box 973, Georgetown, 40324
	502-867-3705;502-370-5607; 502-863-7852 fax

jhollon@scottky.com

	

	Shelby
	Jerry Scroghan

717 Burks Branch Rd., Shelbyville 40065
	502-321-1336, 502-633-7924 fax

trailblazers@shelbycountyparks.com
	Lake Shelby and Greenway Trail

9:00 - noon

	Wolfe
	Ashley Bowman

PO Box 429

Campton, 41301
	606-668-7811, 606-356-5192, 606-668-3367 fax

recyclewolfeco@yahoo.com
	Branch of Ky. River
Leave from County garage

10:00 

	Woodford
	Joe Girouard
220 Beasley Rd.

Versailles, 40383
	859-873-0878; 859-879-8510 fax

jgirouard@woodfordcountyky.org

	Clifton Boat Ramp
8:30 - noon



